
No. F2|32)) Recruitments of DRS/ 0DUH/2024/ 929qp 

2. 

1, 

IMPORTANT 

2. 

1 

3. 

Sr. No. 

2 

4, 

3 

1 

Sr. No 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Copy to : 

3 

Sr. No. 

6 

7 

9. 

Name of the Doctor 

Dr. Simar Saluja 

Dr. Priyanka Rajput 

Dr. Akhil Rawat 

Dr. Tobin Yaday 

Dr. Simran 

RESULT OF JR ADHOC INTERVIEW HELD ON 28.05.2025 LIST OF UR CATEGORY CANDIDATE 

Dr. Aman Sheoran 

Dr. Anshita 

Dr. Yamandeep Mandhan 

Guard File. 

Dr. Mohammad Aamer Bhat 

Name of the Doctor 

Dr. Vishal 

Dr. Himanshu Yadav 

Dr. Tanvi Tomar 

Dr. Tushar Tanwar 

(OFFICE OF THE MEDICA. DIRECTOR 
DEEN DAYAL. UPADIIYAY HOSPITAL. 

HARINAGAR, NEW DELHI- 110064 
(Ph.25494402 -08) 

Name of the Doctor 

Dr. Neeraj Ahirwar 

Dr. Shailesh Kumar 

Dr. Harkesh Bairwa 

PS to MD, DDUH 

Notice Board, DDUH 
Website of DH&FW 

D.O.B 

26.01.2001 

LIST OF OBC CATEGORY CANDIDATE 

11.11.1997 

08.10.2000 

20.12.1996 

01.12.1999 

02.07.2000 

05.05.1999 

17.02.1999 

LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATE 

10.09.1996 

D.0.B 

No. F21(32)/ Recruitments of JRS/DDUH/2024/2se 

D.O.B 

06.09.1997 

07.07.1998 

05.06.1994 

Cat. 

UR 

UR 

UR 

27.08.2000 OBC 

04.06.1997 OBC 

10.01.2000 OBC 

11.01.2000 

UR 

UR 

S 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Cat. 

OBC 

Cat. 

SC 

1 SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AND ONLY 

THOSE CANDIDATES WILL BE ALLOWED TO JOIN WHO HAVE VALID DMC REGISTRATION AND RELEVANT 

DOCUMENTS AS PER THE REQUIRED QUALIFICATION. 

Remarks 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc J 

Recommended for Selection as AdhoC Jn 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JK 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JK 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JK 

Recommended for Selection as AdhoC Jh 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JK 

Recommended for Selection as AdhocJK 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JK 

Remarks 

Daje: 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR 
Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR 

Remarks 

NO SEPARATE CALL LETTERS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT/ THE 

HOSPITAL WITHIN 07 DAYS OF PUBLICATION OF RESULT 

Recommended tor Selection as Adhoc JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR 

Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR 

HhD (JR/SR CELL) 
Dater / 6 o2 

(DR. ANUJ MITTAL) 
HOR (JR/SR CELL) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

