

OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY HOSPITAL HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110064

(Ph.25494402 - 08)

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/ 9295-98

RESULT OF JR ADHOC INTERVIEW HELD ON 28.05,2025. LIST OF UR CATEGORY CANDIDATE

0462025

Sr. No.	Name of the Doctor	D.O.B	Cat.	Remarks
1.	Dr. Simar Saluja	26.01.2001	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
2.	Dr. Priyanka Rajput	11.11.1997	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
3.	Dr. Akhil Rawat	08.10.2000	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
4.	Dr. Tobin Yadav	20.12.1996	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
5.	Dr. Simran	01.12.1999	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
6.	Dr. Aman Sheoran	02.07.2000	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
7.	Dr. Yamandeep Mandhan	05.05.1999	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
8.	Dr. Anshita	17.02.1999	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc
9.	Dr. Mohammad Aamer Bhat	10.09.1996	UR	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc

LIST OF OBC CATEGORY CANDIDATE

	SIGN OF OBC CATEGORY CAMPIDATE			
Sr. No	Name of the Doctor	D.O.B	Cat.	Remarks
1	Dr. Himanshu Yadav	27.08.2000	ОВС	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR
2	Dr. Vishal	04.06.1997	ОВС	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR
3	Dr. Tanvi Tomar	10.01.2000	OBC	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR
4	Dr. Tushar Tanwar	11.01.2000	ОВС	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR

LIST OF SC CATEGORY CANDIDATE

Sr. No.	Name of the Doctor	D.O.B	Cat.	Remarks
1	Dr. Neeraj Ahirwar	06.09.1997	SC	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR
2	Dr. Shailesh Kumar	07.07.1998	SC	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR
3	Dr. Harkesh Bairwa	05.06.1994	SC	Recommended for Selection as Adhoc JR

IMPORTANT

- 1. SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AND ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WILL BE ALLOWED TO JOIN WHO HAVE VALID DMC REGISTRATION AND RELEVANT DOCUMENTS AS PER THE REQUIRED QUALIFICATION.
- 2. NO SEPARATE CALL LETTERS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT/ THE HOSPITAL WITHIN 07 DAYS OF PUBLICATION OF RESULT

(DR. ANUJ MITTAL HOD (JR/SR CELL)

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/9295-98

- 1. PS to MD, DDUH
- 2. Notice Board, DDUH
- 3. Website of DH&FW
- 4. Guard File.

(DR. ANUJ MITTAL) HOD (JR/SR CELL)